
RAJIV GANDHI NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF LAW, PUNJAB 
Sidhuwal, Bhadson Road, Patiala (Punjab) - 147 006 

(Accreditation by NAAC with 'A' Grade) 

Corrlgendum-1 

Corrigendum of E-Tender DNIT No. 10/2024-25/RGNUL 

No. l l//lA,!!W 

Date ... Y./B!Jr. .. 

Dated 18.07.2024 

Name of Work: Furniture requirement for the girls hostel at RGNUL Campus, Patlala, Punjab. 

The revised schedule is as under:-

Availability of Tender Last date of Date & Time of Date & Time of 
online for Bidding submission for online Opening of Technical Opening of Financial 

Bids .Bids Bids 
From 18.07.202411:00 21.08.2024 upto 11 :30 21.08.2024 upto 01 :00 22.08.2024 upto 01 :00 
AM to 21.08.2024 upto AM PM PM 
11:00 AM 

Other terms and condition are unchanged. 

Sidhuwal, Patiala-Bhadson Road, P~ti~la - 147 006 (~unjab), Telephone No.: 0175-2391600-03 
Telefax: 0175-2391694 e-mail: info@rgnulpatiala.ac.in website: www.rgnul.ac.in 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



